BEACON ISLAND

RESORT

Room Service Menu

Breakfast Menu

Served from 07h00 until 10h30

Full House Breakfast R155
Two eggs prepared to your liking, three rashers grilled
bacon, sautéed mushrooms, fried hash brown, grilled
tomato and boerewors served with toast

Sunrise Breakfast R70
One egg prepared to your liking, two rashers grilled bacon
and grilled tomato served with toast

Croissants
e butter and jam R55
e scrambled egg, bacon, and grated
cheese R100
e smoked salmon, cream cheese, onion,
capers, and lemon R140

Eggs Benedict single R70/double R120
Poached egg with grilled ham on a toasted English muffin
with hollandaise sauce and grilled tomato

Eggs Florentine single R70/double R120
Poached egg with spinach on a toasted English muffin with
hollandaise sauce and sautéed mushrooms

Flap Jacks R65
Served with whipped cream and golden syrup

Lunch & Dinner Menu

Served from 11h00 until close

Beacon Island Salad Bowl|

A mix of fresh seasonal lettuce leaves, tomato wedges,
cucumber, carrot julienne and green pepper strips with your
choice of finishes

e Salad bowl R80
e Salad bowl plus flaked tuna and boiled

Egg R135
e Salad bowl plus lemon & herb grilled

chicken strips and avo R135
e Salad bowl plus olives, feta, sundried

tomatoes & croutons R125
e Salad bowl plus smoked salmon, onions

and avo R185

Complemented by our homemade herbed vinaigrette or our
creamy mayo dressing

Beacon Island Burgers

e BBQ basted 180g beef patty R140

e BBQ basted chicken breast fillet R130
On a toasted bun with all the trimmings — lettuce, tomato,
dill pickle & onions, served with rustic fries OR a dressed
side salad

Add:
e Cheese R15
e Grilled bacon R15
e Sliced jalapefios R15

Toasted Sandwiches

e Mozzarella, cheddar, and tomato R80
e Roasted chicken mayo R85
e Tuna mayo R85
e  Grilled bacon and fried egg R90

Prepared on artisanal white, brown, or whole-wheat bread
served with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad

Nachos R120
Corn chips with melting mozzarella and cheddar
cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole, and sour cream
Add:

e Lemon and herb chicken strips R25

e  Savoury beef mince R40

e Sliced jalapenos R15
Fish & Chips R165

The crispiest battered fresh hake fillet in town!
Served with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad,
homemade tartare sauce and lemon wedges

Calamari Strips R170
Deep-fried with a light herbed crust OR simply grilled
served on savoury rice with rustic fries OR a dressed side
salad and a creamy lemon butter sauce
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Chicken Schnitzel
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R155 SUSHI

Parmesan infused panko crumbed chicken breast served
with a cheese sauce and rustic fries

Rump R235
3009 prime beef steak, flame grilled to your liking served
with rustic fries and your choice of sauce

e Pepper/ Cheese / Garlic / Mushroom

Baked Sweet Potato R130
With butternut and beetroot topped with mixed vegetables
and rocket served with hummus and a dressed side salad

CLASSIC PIZZA — tomato base with mozzarella

Margarita R95
Mozzarella cheese and sliced tomato

Tropical R120
Ham and pineapple

BBQ Chicken R135
Chicken strips with feta and peppadews

Seafood R180
Prawns, mussels, calamari and hake

Veggie Delux R165
Spinach, mushrooms, peppers, sundried tomato
& feta

Meaty Feast R155
Bacon, ham, boerewors, and chicken

B&B R170
Bacon, butternut, blue cheese and onion

Gluten free surcharge R35
Pasta

Extra virgin olive oil dressed penne OR spaghetti OR
tagliatelle tossed with your choice of sauce

e Neapolitan sauce with garlic and

herbs R120
e Creamy ham and mushroom R140
e Bolognaise beef mince with herbs R135
e Creamy prawn, calamari, mussels

and hake R190

Accompanied by Parmesan cheese

MAKI (6 piece)

Crispy veg and Avo R75
Salmon R90
SASHIMI (4 piece)

Salmon R135
CALIFORNIA ROLL (8 piece)

Salmon, avocado and cucumber R125
Prawn, avocado and cucumber R125
Rainbow roll R130

FASHION SANDWICH (6 piece)

Salmon R140
Crispy veg R100
Prawn R125
NIGIRI (3 piece)

Salmon R115
Prawn R105
Salmon Roses (4 piece) R135
DESSERT

Ice Cream Scoops
Homemade ice cream

R40 per scoop

Baked Cheesecake R85
A New York styled biscuit based vanilla cheesecake served
with mixed berry compote and ice cream

Chocolate Brownie R90
Served with homemade banana or peanut butter ice cream

Malva Pudding R85
Served with ice cream

Chocolate Lava Pudding R100
Warm chocolate centered pudding served with ice cream

Gateau of the Day R85
Please enquire for today’s offering
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Kiddies Menu

BREAKFAST LUNCH & DINNER
Kiddies Breakfast R55 Crispy Calamari o R85
1 egg and 2 rashers grilled bacon served with toast Deep fried calamari strips with rustic fries
Cheese Grillers R55 Burgers _ R85
5 mini cheese grillers served with rustic fries BBQ based 150g beef patty OR chicken breast
on a plain toasted bun with rustic fries
Scramble Egg R45 _ .
2 eggs scrambled served on toast Chicken Strips R85
Fried chicken strips of chicken with rustic fries
Flapjacks R65
3 flapjacks served with whipped cream and syrup Hot Dog R70

Grilled chicken cheese griller on a split roll
with rustic fries and BBQ sauce

Fish & Chips R85
Fried hake pieces with rustic fries and pink sauce

Spaghetti Pasta
Served with a side of grated cheese

e Plain butter R45
o Beef bolognaise sauce R70
Kiddies Margareta Pizza R70
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BEER

Amstel Lager
Carling Black Label
Castle Lager
Castle Lite

Corona

Hansa Pilsner
Heineken 0%
Heineken
Windhoek Lager
Windhoek Draught

CIDERS

Flying Fish

Hunters Dry

Hunters Gold

Savannah Dry / Light / Zero
Brutal Fruit

Brooks

Black Crown

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser / Grapetiser

Bos Ice Tea Lemon / Peach
Minerals 300ml

Coke / Sprite / Fanta Orange
Minerals / Mixers 200ml|
Halls - Tomato Juice 200ml
Red Bull 250ml

Water 1L (Still/Sparkling)
Water 500ml (Still/Sparkling)
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Beverage List

R49
R45
R45
R45
R56
R45
R47
R47
R55
R55

R45
R45
R45
R45
R45
R45
R45

R45
R40
R40
R40
R34
R40
R50
R34
R20

COFFEE

Espresso — single shot
Espresso — double shot
Americano

Cappuccino

Flat White

Café Latte

Café Mocha

Tea (Five Roses or Rooibos)
Red Espresso

Red Cappuccino

Red Latte

Hot chocolate
Milo

R35
R40
R38
R45
R40
R45
R45

R35
R35
R40
R40

R40
R40
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Wine List

HOUSE WINE

Ken Forrester Petit Chardonnay
Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc
Ken Forrester Petit Sauvignon Blanc
Ken Forrester Petit Natural Sweet
Ken Forrester Petit Rose

Ken Forrester Petit Pinotage

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY

Alvi’s Drift Chardonnay
Durbanville Hills Chardonnay
Franschhoek Cellars Chardonnay

CHENIN BLANC

Alvi’s Drift Chenin Blanc
Simonsig Chenin Blanc
Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc
Protea Sauvignon Blanc

La Motte Sauvignon Blanc

WHITE BLEND

Van Loveren Daydream Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Buitenverwachting Buiten Blanc

Pierre Jourdan Tranquille

SWEET
Jakkaslvlei White / Pink / Red Moscato

ROSE

Durbanville Hills Merlot Rose
De Grendel Rose
Jakkalsvlei Pinotage Rose
Beyerskloof Pinotage Rose

750ml Per Glass
R215 R73
R215 R73
R215 R73
R215 R73
R215 R73
R215 R73

750 ml
R225
R240
R245

750 ml
R225
R235
R240

750 ml Per Glass
R165 R55
R235

R310

750 ml
R225
R230
R230

750ml|
R245

750ml
R260
R260
R300
R300
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RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Protea Cabernet Sauvignon
Durbanville Hills Cabernet Sauvignon
La Motte Cabernet Sauvignon

PINOTAGE
Jakkalsvlei Pinotage
Beyerskloof Pinotage

MERLOT

Badsberg Merlot
Protea Merlot
Durbanville Hills Merlot

SHIRAZ
Protea Shiraz
Durbanville Hills Shiraz

RED BLENDS

Two Oceans Cab Sauv Merlot

Van Loveren River Red Shiraz Pinotage
Nederburg Baronne

Simonsig Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz
La Mote Millennium

Rupert & Rothschild Classique

BUBBLY

Rietvlei JohnB Chardonnay Brut
Andiamo Spritz

Leopards Leap Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Boschendal Brut or Rose

Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose

Pongracz Pinot Noir Chardonnay Brut

750ml
R235
R235
R450

750ml
R330
R365

750ml
R215
R235
R235

750ml|
R235
R235

750ml|
R165
R220
R235
R235
R325
R550

R250
R300
R305
R430
R450
R465

Per Glass
R55



