

### Room Service Menu

# **Breakfast Menu**

Served from 07h00 until 10h30

#### **Full House Breakfast**

R155

Two eggs prepared to your liking, three rashers grilled bacon, sautéed mushrooms, fried hash brown, grilled tomato and boerewors served with toast

#### Sunrise Breakfast

R70

One egg prepared to your liking, two rashers grilled bacon and grilled tomato served with toast

#### **Croissants**

butter and jam

scrambled egg, bacon, and grated cheese

R100

R140

**R55** 

smoked salmon, cream cheese, onion, capers, and lemon

Eggs Benedict single

R70 / double R120

Poached egg with grilled ham on a toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce and grilled tomato

Eggs Florentine

single R70 / double R120

Poached egg with spinach on a toasted English muffin with hollandaise sauce and sautéed mushrooms

Flap Jacks

**R65** 

Served with whipped cream and golden syrup

### **Lunch & Dinner Menu**

Served from 11h00 until close

### **Beacon Island Salad Bowl**

A mix of fresh seasonal lettuce leaves, tomato wedges, cucumber, carrot julienne and green pepper strips with your choice of finishes

Salad bowl	R80

- Salad bowl plus flaked tuna and boiled
   Egg
   R135
- Salad bowl plus lemon & herb grilled chicken strips and avo
   R135
- Salad bowl plus olives, feta, sundried tomatoes & croutons
   R125
- Salad bowl plus smoked salmon, onions and avo
   R185

Complemented by our homemade herbed vinaigrette or our creamy mayo dressing

### **Beacon Island Burgers**

•	BBQ basted 180g beef patty	R140
•	BBQ basted chicken breast fillet	R130

On a toasted bun with all the trimmings – lettuce, tomato, dill pickle & onions, served with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad

### Add:

•	Cheese	R15
•	Grilled bacon	R15
•	Sliced jalapeños	R15

#### **Toasted Sandwiches**

•	Mozzarella, cheddar, and tomato	R80
•	Roasted chicken mayo	R85
•	Tuna mayo	R85
•	Grilled bacon and fried egg	R90

Prepared on artisanal white, brown, or whole-wheat bread served with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad

#### Nachos R120

Corn chips with melting mozzarella and cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole, and sour cream **Add:** 

•	Lemon and herb chicken strips	R25
•	Savoury beef mince	R40
•	Sliced jalapenos	R15

#### Fish & Chips

R165

The crispiest battered fresh hake fillet in town! Served with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad, homemade tartare sauce and lemon wedges

### **Calamari Strips**

R170

Deep-fried with a light herbed crust OR simply grilled served on savoury rice with rustic fries OR a dressed side salad and a creamy lemon butter sauce

# BEACON ISLAND



# Room Service Menu

Chicken Schnitzel	R155	SUSHI	
Parmesan infused panko crumbed chicken breawith a cheese sauce and rustic fries  Rump	ast served	MAKI (6 piece) Crispy veg and Avo Salmon	R75 R90
300g prime beef steak, flame grilled to your likir with rustic fries and your choice of sauce		SASHIMI (4 piece) Salmon	R135
Pepper / Cheese / Garlic / Mushroom		CALIFORNIA ROLL (8 piece)	
Baked Sweet Potato With butternut and beetroot topped with mixed and rocket served with hummus and a dressed		Salmon, avocado and cucumber Prawn, avocado and cucumber Rainbow roll	R125 R125 R130
CLASSIC PIZZA – tomato base with mozzarella	a	FASHION SANDWICH (6 piece)	D440
Margarita Mozzarella cheese and sliced tomato	R95	Salmon Crispy veg Prawn	R140 R100 R125
Tropical Ham and pineapple	R120	NIGIRI (3 piece) Salmon Prawn	R115 R105
BBQ Chicken Chicken strips with feta and peppadews	R135	Salmon Roses (4 piece)	R135
Seafood Prawns, mussels, calamari and hake	R180	DESSERT	
Veggie Delux Spinach, mushrooms, peppers, sundried tomate & feta	<b>R165</b>		per scoop
Meaty Feast Bacon, ham, boerewors, and chicken	R155	Baked Cheesecake A New York styled biscuit based vanilla chees with mixed berry compote and ice cream	R85 ecake served
<b>B&amp;B</b> Bacon, butternut, blue cheese and onion	R170	Chocolate Brownie Served with homemade banana or peanut but	R90
Gluten free surcharge	R35	Malva Pudding	R85
Pasta Extra virgin olive oil dressed penne OR spaghe	tti OR	Served with ice cream	
tagliatelle tossed with your choice of sauce		Chocolate Lava Pudding Warm chocolate centered pudding served with	R100 ice cream
<ul> <li>Neapolitan sauce with garlic and herbs</li> <li>Creamy ham and mushroom</li> <li>Bolognaise beef mince with herbs</li> <li>Creamy prawn, calamari, mussels and hake</li> </ul>	R120 R140 R135 R190	Gateau of the Day Please enquire for today's offering	R85



### Room Service Menu

## **Kiddies Menu**

**Crispy Calamari** 

**Kiddies Margareta Pizza** 

**LUNCH & DINNER** 

**R85** 

**R70** 

### **BREAKFAST**

**Kiddies Breakfast** 

#### Deep fried calamari strips with rustic fries 1 egg and 2 rashers grilled bacon served with toast **R85 Burgers Cheese Grillers R55** BBQ based 150g beef patty OR chicken breast 5 mini cheese grillers served with rustic fries on a plain toasted bun with rustic fries Scramble Egg **R45 Chicken Strips R85** 2 eggs scrambled served on toast Fried chicken strips of chicken with rustic fries **R65 Flapjacks Hot Dog R70** 3 flapjacks served with whipped cream and syrup Grilled chicken cheese griller on a split roll with rustic fries and BBQ sauce Fish & Chips **R85** Fried hake pieces with rustic fries and pink sauce Spaghetti Pasta Served with a side of grated cheese Plain butter **R45** Beef bolognaise sauce **R70**

**R55** 

# BEACON ISLAND



# Room Service Menu

# **Beverage List**

BEER		COFFEE	
Amstel Lager Carling Black Label Castle Lager Castle Lite Corona Hansa Pilsner Heineken 0% Heineken	R49 R45 R45 R45 R56 R45 R47	Espresso – single shot Espresso – double shot Americano Cappuccino Flat White Café Latte Café Mocha	R35 R40 R38 R45 R40 R45 R45
Windhoek Lager Windhoek Draught CIDERS	R55 R55	Tea (Five Roses or Rooibos) Red Espresso Red Cappuccino Red Latte	R35 R35 R40 R40
Flying Fish Hunters Dry Hunters Gold Savannah Dry / Light / Zero Brutal Fruit Brooks Black Crown	R45 R45 R45 R45 R45 R45 R45	Hot chocolate Milo	R40 R40
Appletiser / Grapetiser Bos Ice Tea Lemon / Peach Minerals 300ml Coke / Sprite / Fanta Orange Minerals / Mixers 200ml Halls - Tomato Juice 200ml Red Bull 250ml Water 1L (Still/Sparkling) Water 500ml (Still/Sparkling)	R45 R40 R40 R40 R34 R40 R50 R34 R20		



# **Wine List**

### **HOUSE WINE**

	750ml	Per Glass
Ken Forrester Petit Chardonnay	R215	R73
Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc	R215	R73
Ken Forrester Petit Sauvignon Blanc	R215	R73
Ken Forrester Petit Natural Sweet	R215	R73
Ken Forrester Petit Rose	R215	R73
Ken Forrester Petit Pinotage	R215	R73

### WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY Alvi's Drift Chardonnay Durbanville Hills Chardonnay Franschhoek Cellars Chardonnay	<b>750 ml</b> R225 R240 R245
CHENIN BLANC Alvi's Drift Chenin Blanc Simonsig Chenin Blanc Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc	<b>750 ml</b> R225 R235 R240
SAUVIGNON BLANC Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc Protea Sauvignon Blanc La Motte Sauvignon Blanc	<b>750 ml Per Glass</b> R165 R55 R235 R310
WHITE BLEND Van Loveren Daydream Chardonnay Pinot Noir Buitenverwachting Buiten Blanc Pierre Jourdan Tranquille	<b>750 ml</b> R225 R230 R230
SWEET Jakkaslvlei White / Pink / Red Moscato	<b>750ml</b> R245
ROSE Durbanville Hills Merlot Rose De Grendel Rose Jakkalsvlei Pinotage Rose Beyerskloof Pinotage Rose	<b>750ml</b> R260 R260 R300 R300



### **RED WINE**

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Protea Cabernet Sauvignon Durbanville Hills Cabernet Sauvignon La Motte Cabernet Sauvignon	<b>750ml</b> R235 R235 R450	
PINOTAGE Jakkalsvlei Pinotage Beyerskloof Pinotage	<b>750ml</b> R330 R365	
MERLOT Badsberg Merlot Protea Merlot Durbanville Hills Merlot	<b>750ml</b> R215 R235 R235	
SHIRAZ Protea Shiraz Durbanville Hills Shiraz	<b>750ml</b> R235 R235	
RED BLENDS Two Oceans Cab Sauv Merlot Van Loveren River Red Shiraz Pinotage Nederburg Baronne Simonsig Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz La Mote Millennium Rupert & Rothschild Classique	<b>750ml</b> R165 R220 R235 R235 R235 R325 R550	<b>Per Glass</b> R55
BUBBLY		
Rietvlei JohnB Chardonnay Brut Andiamo Spritz Leopards Leap Chardonnay Pinot Noir Boschendal Brut or Rose Pierre Jourdan Belle Rose Pongracz Pinot Noir Chardonnay Brut	R250 R300 R305 R430 R450 R465	